
Copyright © 2024 Alarm.com. All rights reserved.    |   www.alarm.com

WA

OR

CA

NV

ID

MT

WY

UT

AZ

CO

NM

TX

AK

HI

PR

ND

SD

FL

MN

IA
NE

KS

OK AR

MO

IL

WI
MI

IN

KY

OH

WV
VA

PA

NY

VT
NH
MA

RI

CT
NJ

DE
MD

ME

TN
NC

SC

GA
AL

MSLA

BC AB SK MB ON QC NF/NL

NS

NB
East Canada

West Canada

Rocky Mountain

Northwest

Southwest

Mid-Atlantic

Central

Southern Coastal

Sun Belt

Northeast

South

YT

NT NU

Southern Pacific
South Central

Sales

Commercial

Vincent Catucci
Account Executive
midatlanticsales@alarm.com

571.279.0068

Mid-Atlantic

Account Executive
westcanadasales@alarm.com

+1 604 800.7929

Blake Lawrence
Partner Success Executive
westcanadasales@alarm.com

+1 604 800.7929

Patrick Soo

West Canada

David Berman 
Account Executive
northwestsales@alarm.com

571.380.3984

Samantha Peel
Partner Success Executive
speel@alarm.com

571.380.3984

Northwest

Cyrille Pineault
Account Executive
eastcanadasales@alarm.com

+1 866 900.2159

OPEN
Partner Success Executive
eastcanadasales@alarm.com

+1 866 900.2159

East Canada

Nicole Swartwout
Account Executive
rockymountainsales@alarm.com

571.279.0072

Katie Mele 
Partner Success Executive
rockymountainsales@alarm.com

571.279.0072

Rocky Mountain

Kiera Horun
Partner Success Executive
centralsales@alarm.com

571.550.9193

OPEN
Account Executive
centralsales@alarm.com

571.550.9193

Central

Alexander Custer
Account Executive
southcentralsales@alarm.com

571.380.3983

OPEN
Partner Success Executive
southcentralsales@alarm.com

571.380.3983

South Central

Jack Dix
Account Executive
southerncoastalsales@alarm.com

571.297.9223

Abigail Kachris
Partner Success Executive
southerncoastalsales@alarm.com

571.279.9223

Southern Coastal

Kristin Hebert
Account Executive
sunbeltsales@alarm.com

571.620.2002

Adam Gardiner
Partner Success Executive
sunbeltsales@alarm.com

571.620.2002

Sun Belt

Noah Billger
Account Executive
northeastsales@alarm.com

571.279.0079

John Gandy
Partner Success Executive
northeastsales@alarm.com

571.279.0079

Northeast

Partner Success Executive
southsales@alarm.com

OPEN
Account Executive
southsales@alarm.com

571.297.9090

Carissa Watson

571.297.9090

South

Matthew Sullivan
Account Executive
southwestsales@alarm.com

571.279.0061

Eli Goldfeder
Partner Success Executive
southwestsales@alarm.com

571.279.0061

Southwest

Julian Flamer
Account Executive
southernpacificsales@alarm.com

571.279.0053

Emily Farace
Partner Success Executive
southernpacificsales@alarm.com

571.279.0053

Southern Pacific

Corey Green
Commercial  
Sales Manager
cogreen@alarm.com
801.301.0116

Travis Greer
Field Services
tgreer@alarm.com
650.730.0574

Tyler Kockler
Commercial  
Sales Manager
tkockler@alarm.com
214.681.9732

Rusty Fouse
Field Services
rfouse@alarm.com
469.765.6053

Angela Conley
Director of Commercial 
Corporate Accounts
aconley@alarm.com
651.307.0400

Victoria Lepone
Commercial National  
Accounts Manager
vlepone@alarm.com
484.888.3653

Nicole Francis
Commercial  
Sales Manager
nfrancis@alarm.com 
317.414.5837

Dan Chevarie 
Commercial  
Sales Manager
dchevarie@alarm.com
902.292.2777 

John Tree
Field Services
jtree@alarm.com
559.975.5386

Terrance Jairam
Field Services
tjairam@alarm.com
647.244.9564

Mitch Mahoney
Sales Dev Representative
mmahoney@alarm.com
571.620.2049 

Graham Billings
Commercial Corporate  
Accounts Manager 
gbillings@alarm.com
781.521-.6252

OPEN
Partner Success Executive
midatlanticsales@alarm.com

571.279.0068

Northwest, Rocky Mountain, 
Southern Pacific

Northwest, Rocky Mountain, 
Southern Pacific

South, Southern Coastal,  
Sun Belt, Southwest

South Central,  
Southern Coastal, Sun Belt

Strategic National

StrategicStrategic

Central, South Central

Central, South,  
Southwest

West Canada, East Canada

West Canada, East Canada

Paige Day
Commercial  
Sales Manager
pday@alarm.com
412.327.6087

Mid-Atlantic, Northeast

Adam Westhoff 
Corporate  
Accounts Manager
awestoff@alarm.com
443.880.2740

Mid-Atlantic, Northeast

Jared Mellor
Field Services
jmellor@alarm.com
801.420.2982

Mid-Atlantic,  
Northeast


